
From: Cole Stallard <Cole.Stallard@cityofchicago.org> 
Sent: Thursday, December 16, 2021 4:50 PM 
To: Steve Berlin <Steve.Berlin@cityofchicago.org>; Reshma Soni <Reshma.Soni@cityofchicago.org> 
Cc: Mimi Simon <Mimi.Simon@cityofchicago.org>; Christina Itounas 
<Christina.Itounas@cityofchicago.org>; Luis Zepeda <Luis.Zepeda@cityofchicago.org> 
Subject: donation  
  

Good afternoon, please let this serve as notice that Streets & Sanitation will be accepting a gift 
of popcorn from Double Good on behalf of the City. The gift will be distributed to our 
employees, and the value will be under $50 for each employee. Please let me know if anything 
further on my end is needed. 
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